IARRAITZ PALENZUELA

Temporada Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016

LARRAITZ
PALENZUELA
BOLLAIN
Nacida en:
HONDARRIBIA
03-06-2002

Compitiendo

enlaACT

No

No

HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No

Canterana
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana

HONDARRI BIA'BERTAKO IGOGAILUAK

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

10

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

18

Megjor

banderastiempo

10:36,24



